Listening Part 1

Questions 1-5
For each question, choose the correct answer.
1 Which postcard do they choose?

A B C
4 What did Cathy’s mother do on holiday?
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Listening Part 3

Questions 11-15
For each question, choose the correct answer.
You will hear and her father talking about some foreign friends.

11

12

13

14

15

16

How old is Colette?

A 12

B 13

C 14

What does Colette think they should do first?

A see London by bus

B visit a theatre

C gotoapark

Colette’s father thinks museums

A are quite boring.

B are popular with tourists.

C are an important part of a holiday.

Colette and her father agree that the family should
A visit the countryside.

B go windsurfing.

C do some outdoor activities.

How will Colette and her father contact their guests?
A by telephone

B by letter

C by email

You will hear a girl and her brother talking about a birthday party.

What did the girl like most?
A the cake

B the music

C the people
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17 You will hear two friends talking about a teacher.
Why is she leaving the school?
A She's going to live somewhere else.
B She’s going to travel around the world.
C She’s going to do some different work.
18 You will hear two friends talking about a test.
They agree that
A it was very easy.
B it was longer than usual.
C it was very difficult.
19 You will hear two friends talking about some photos.
Which one does the girl want to use for a competition?
A the one with a butterfly
B the one with a tree
C the one with the beach
20 You will hear two friends talking about afternoon courses.
What is the boy interested in?
A a painting course
B atheatre course
C a music course

Listening Part 5
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Questions 20-25

For each question, choose the correct answer.

You will hear Michael talking to his mother about a fashion show at school. Which

clothes did each of his classmates make?

Example:

0 Michael

PEOPLE

21
22
23
24
25

Martha
June
James

Steve

Walter

CLOTHES

= Q= =0 a =« -

coat
skirt
hoodie
hat
jumper
tie
trousers

T-shirt
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